Legal Notice for North Yorkshire Drones

Introduction

This legal notice outlines the terms and conditions governing the use of the North Yorkshire Drones website. By accessing and using this website, you agree to comply with these terms. If you do not agree with any part of this notice, please refrain from using the site.

Intellectual Property Rights

Ownership: All content on this website, including text, images, videos, and logos, is protected by intellectual property laws. North Yorkshire Drones retains ownership of all such content.

Use Restrictions: You may not reproduce, distribute, modify, or create derivative works based on the content without our explicit written consent. Privacy and Data Protection

Personal Data: We collect and process personal data in accordance with applicable data protection laws. Our privacy notice (linked on the website) provides details on how we handle personal information.

Cookies: This website uses cookies to enhance user experience. By using the site, you consent to our use of cookies as described in our cookie policy (linked on the website).

Disclaimer

Accuracy: While we strive to provide accurate and up-to-date information, we make no representations or warranties regarding the completeness, accuracy, or reliability of the content on this website.

Liability: North Yorkshire Drones shall not be liable for any direct, indirect, or consequential damages arising from the use of this website or any linked external sites.

Links to Third-Party Websites

External Links: This website may contain links to third-party websites. These links are provided for convenience and do not imply endorsement. We are not responsible for the content or practices of external sites.

Governing Law and Jurisdiction

Applicable Law: This legal notice shall be governed by and construed in accordance with the laws of England and Wales.

Jurisdiction: Any disputes arising from the use of this website shall be

subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of the courts of England and Wales.

Contact Information

If you have any questions or concerns regarding this legal notice, please contact us:

North Yorkshire Drones Email: info@northyorkshiredrones.co.uk